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Rantoja Jarkko
Maijala Matias
Tuokko Karri
Koivisto Juho
Tuominen Jatta
Nikkinen Heidi
Salonen Seeti
Laakkonen Jenni
Pyssysalo Aron
Aikioniemi Aila-Alisa
Isojarvi Johanna
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Rinta-Keturi Anni
Petrelius Enni
Halttunen Milja
Karvinen Ville-Valtteri
Panttila Santtu
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Petrelius Eetu
Aikioniemi Joakim
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Loikkanen Aino
Keranen Maija
Purola Sanna-Mari
Hautaniemi Artturi
Hakala Matti
Kerénen Kaisa
Kinnunen Jouni
Keskinen Nella
TUOMINEN Jiri
Koivunen Mikael
Joronen Sofia
JORONEN Samuli
Oikkonen Severi
NYSTROM Taavi
Haikama Outi
Lukkarinen Riku-Petteri
Kuuttinen Heidi
Luokkala Maiju
Oikkonen Sanni
Koykka llari
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Saily Tuomas
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Laurila Heikki
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Kerénen Jenni
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Kauhajoen Karhu
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Oulun Hiihtoseura
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Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Seinajoen Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtaja
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtéjat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Narpes Kraft Biathlon

Lemin Eskot

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Kauhajoen Karhu
Kauhajoen Karhu

Oulun Hiihtoseura

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Saloisten Reipas

Oulun Hiihtoseura

Halikon Hakoniskat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtéjat
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Invenius Otto
Maki-Panula Tiina
MAKELA Onni
Kupari Noora
Vuoksiala Heikki
Lukkarinen Nenna
Kiviméaki Konsta
Silvasti Meeri
Antila Timo
Markkanen Sanna
KARVINEN Otto-Eemil
Ermits Kalev
Karmeniemi Tommi
Hemminki Niko
Uusitalo llari
Rantanen Heikki
Perttu Pauliina
Ylaharju Joona
Loukkaanhuhta Mikko
Jokela Juho
Savolainen Mikko
PALOJARVI Susanna
Laakkonen Juulia
Kelloniemi Sampo
Juurenheimo Jessi
Rinta-Keturi Mika
Héarkénen Ahti
Heikkinen Jarmo
Toikkanen llpo
Sormunen Vili
Repo Antti

Pura Noora
Loikkanen Akseli
Tuominen Camilla
Sade Santra
Siltakorpi Annukka
Peuralahti Seela
KOLEHMAINEN Santeri
Harjula Tuomas
Strandholm Wilma
Koskela Sakari
Holopainen Laura
OJALA Karoliina
ERKKILA Elias
Juurenheimo Mette
Stevander Pyry
Laitinen Alisa
Kauppinen Jarkko
Hurskainen Joona
Heinikainen Elsa

Soisalon Ampumahiihtdjat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtaja
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Kymin Koskenpojat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat-46
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Jurvan Urheilijat
Leppévirran Viri
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Aavasaksan Urheilijat
Lemin Eskot

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Loimaan Jankko

Oripaan Urheilijat
Isonkyron Metsastys- ja Ampumaseura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Kauhajoen Karhu
Soisalon Ampumahiihtajat
Puijon Hiihtoseura

Oulun Hiihtoseura

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Loimaan Jankko
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Puolangan Ryhti

Oripaan Urheilijat

Kurikan Ryhti

Sumiaisten Kunto
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Joutsan Pommi

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kurikan Ryhti

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Soisalon Ampumahiihtajat
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot

IF Fyren

Seinajoen Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Kuusamon Eré-veikot
Saloisten Reipas
Loimaan Jankko
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

lisalmen Visa
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

68
67
67
67
66
66
66
65
65
64
64
64
63
63
62
62
62
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
57
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
53
52
52
52
52
52



99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.

Salonen Arttu
Saastamoinen Pasi
Lehtiniemi Aimo
Janka Erika

Sorsa Riina
RANTALA Aino
Kataja-Rahko Lauri
Seppala Tero
Savolainen Esa
Nelimarkka Juulia
Joukas Lauri
Toivanen Ahti
Kaljunen Mika
Hokka Juho
Haglund Tommy
Peltoniemi Lauri
Kukonlehto Hilda
Kiskola Auli
Harkénen Seppo
Ritvaniemi Jari
Mattila Oula
Lahdelma Onni-Kalle
Aarnisalo Simo-Pekka
Uusitalo Tessa
Talvitie Tia-Maria
KOIVISTO Julia
Kelloniemi Ella
Mattila Tuulikki
Vahakyla Kalevi
Tenhunen Joni
Seppala Tuomas
Rinta-Koski Eemeli
Raatikainen Antti
Kammonen Seppo
Fellman Jenny
Minkkinen Suvi
Lehtomaa Henri
Kangasmaki Esa
Hékkinen Anna-Liisa
Viitikko Eero
Kauppinen Seppo
Hakala Arto

Vaistd Roosa
VIRTANEN Annina
Ranta Jaakko
Laurila Santeri
Invenius Tuukka
Henttonen Harri
Hakola Risto-Matti
Viitamaki Mikko

Riihimaen Kisko

Halikon Hakoniskat

Kurikan Ryhti

Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtéjat
Enon Kisa-Pojat
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Seinajoen Hiihtoseura
Haapajarven Kiilat
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Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Sakylan Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
lisalmen Visa

Oulun Hiihtoseura

Larsmo IF

Saloisten Reipas
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtéjat
Saloisten Reipas
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtéjat
Oulun Hiihtoseura

Karkélan Kisa

Ahveniston ampumahiihtajat
Loimaan Jankko

Jalasjarven Jalas

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Halikon Hakoniskat

Halikon Hakoniskat

Sakylan Urheilijat

Isonkyrén Metsastys- ja Ampumaseura

lisalmen Visa

Mikkelin Hiihtajat

IF Aland

Joutsan Pommi

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Kauhajoen Karhu
Punkalaitumen Kunto
Kauhajoen Karhu

Oripaan Urheilijat
Ahveniston ampumahiihtajat
Soisalon Ampumahiihtdjat
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Saloisten Reipas

Soisalon Ampumahiihtajat
Karkélan Kisa

Kauhajoen Karhu

Ylistaron Kilpa-Veljet
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Vehkala Eero
Tuomisto Janne
Orpana Sami
Ho6lsé Henriikka
Merenlahti Susanne
Kilpeldinen Mika
Joukas Juuso
Augustson Josefine
Sirvio Elisa

Rolig Jessika
Puurunen Paavo
Naiva Juho
Malinen Heino
Kallio Jukka

Anttila Seppo
Vaistd Sami
Oijennus Asko
Harkénen Arto
Grénman Tuomas
Siimestd Sami
Seppala Timo
Perini Elisa
Palonen Juha
Méakarainen Kaisa
Ala-Aho Katri
Tuokko lida
Rauhaméaki Eevamari
Maki-Panula Hilkka
Lahdelma Saana
Laakkonen Johanna
Hemminki Joni
Hautaniemi Emmi
Rinta-Keturi Niko
Perttu Topi
Kekkonen Samu
Henning Nynas
Vikstron Alf
Turtinen Pauli
Rantala Jussi
Nikkinen Noora
Vahvaselka Pentti
Soininen Ville
SIPILA Tomi

Luuri Pertti

Kiskola Atte
Innanen Juho
Pahkasalo Mikko
Nieminen Markku
Laine Ari-Pekka
HUHTALA Teemu

Saloisten Reipas

Isonkyron Metsastys- ja Ampumaseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Isonkyron Metsastys- ja Ampumaseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura

Oripaan Urheilijat
Kauhajoen Karhu

Osterby Sportklubb
Sotkamon Jymy

Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtéjat
Kuhmo-Ski

Lemin Eskot

Kuikan Kisailijat

Ulvilan Ura

Hollolan Urheilijat-46
Soisalon Ampumahiihtajat
Kauhajoen Karhu

Kainuun Arjy

Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Haapajarven Kiilat

Oulun Hiihtoseura

Kurikan Ryhti

Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Laihian Luja

Karkélan Kisa

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Seinajoen Hiihtoseura
Kauhajoen Karhu

Seinajoen Hiihtoseura
Isonkyron Metsastys- ja Ampumaseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Larsmo IF

Larsmo IF

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

lisalmen Visa

Alavieskan Viri

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Oulun Hiihtoseura

38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29



199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243,
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.

Turunen Sami
Silvasti Siiri
Siimestd Mauri
Paalanen Arttu
Kuusinen Sanni
Kiiskinen Tapio
Juntunen Hannu
Hautala Jaakko
Virtanen Tapani
Rajala Teemu
Pylvénen Esa
Pekurinen Marko
Pekurinen Jani
Majapuro Anniina
Hakala Eelis
Tonteri Erika
Toivanen Laura
Oila Heidi
Kukonlehto Fanny
Koskela Sanna
ERKKILA Aapo
Stevander Karri
Leskeld Vesa
Lehtinen Antti
Hautaniemi Minna
Sade Emma
Soikkeli Melina
Sievanen Eero
Rantala Anniina
Pyykko Veeti
Mattila Elisa
Laurila Elina
Kyla-Utsuri Jouko
Kurkinen Greta
Kattelus Keijo

Hautaniemi Tia-Maria

Rangell Pasi
MAKELA Joona
Mukkala Jonni
Kuntola Sami
HOKKA Oskari
HEINONEN Ella
HEINONEN Eemil
Riepponen Juha
Poysti Maiju
OILA Alvari
Mattila Maaret
Marttila Jaakko
Hiidensalo Anna
Haataja Riikka

Lemin Eskot
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kangasniemen Kalske
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kainuun Arjy
Vahankyron Viesti
Kangasalan Kisa
Kurikan Ryhti
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Isonkyrén Metséastys
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Haapajarven Kiilat
Kymin Koskenpojat
Kauhajoen Karhu
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kymin Koskenpojat
Kangasniemen Kalske
Orimattilan Jymy
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas
Oripaan Urheilijat
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Kymin Koskenpojat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtéja
Seinajoen Hiihtoseura
Kurikan Ryhti

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Tuusulan Voima-veikot
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Kauhajoen Karhu
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas
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Vahakyla Kari
Tolonen Juhani
Reponen Aaro
Outila Juhani
Laitinen Heikki

Holopainen Marianne

Harjula Olavi
Sérssi Mauri
Stenius Reijo
Nynas Henning
Jaaskd Marena
Jarvinen Minna
Joukas Eero
Harkénen Juha
Holopainen Mira
Hiidensalo Olli
Haikonen Risto
Ruottinen Pekka
Patari Valtteri
Pietila Juha
Nykamb Kent
Lehtola Mikko
Korhonen Timo
Hyytidinen Tuula
Hannula Oona
Fritzen Isolde
Alatalo Petri
Aakula Riikka
Sallinen Alpo
Salokannel Satu
Saarenpaa Selina
Rinta-Keturi Henni
Patari Viljami
Pensasmaa Artturi
Laurila Sari
Lampela Pekka
Kekkonen Ville
Kalliomaki Olavi
Jokela Roope
Ylilauri Vilma
Tikka Jarmo
Rauhamaa Topias
Jokinen Anniina
ULVINEN Tanja
Turunen Pekka
Svahn Peter
Suutarinen Juhani

SALMENHARJU Anni

Nikkinen Kristina
Nelimarkka Joonas

Halikon Hakoniskat
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Virtasalmen Urheilijat
Sulkavan Urheilijat
Kuikan Kisailijat
Riihimaen Kisko
Oripaan Urheilijat
Larsmo IF
Aavasaksan Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Sakylan Urheilijat
Saloisten Reipas
Sulkavan Urheilijat
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Kymin Koskenpojat
Jurvan Urheilijat

IF Fyren

Kuikan Kisailijat
Kuikan Kisailijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Kymin Koskenpojat
Osterby Sportklubb
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Halikon Hakoniskat
Kuikan Kisailijat
Halikon Hakoniskat
Haapajarven Kiilat
Seinéjoen Hiihtoseura
Kymin Koskenpojat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Saloisten Reipas
Saloisten Reipas
Virtasalmen Urheilijat
Kauhajoen Karhu
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Karkoélan Kisa-Veikot
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Isonkyron Metsastys- Ja Ampumaseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Loviisa Tor

Imatran Urheilijat
Riihimaen Kisko
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
seindjoen Hiihtoseura
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Hemminki Jukka
Erkkila Emmi
Ala-lkkela Eveliina
Turpeinen Tuomas
SALONEN Mimmi
Raty Matti

Pietila Jarmo
Nystrém Roope
Nikkanen Netta
Laukkanen Mari
Laine Rasmus
Kuittinen Anssi
Koistinen Pasi
Jeskanen Markku
Haapanen Osmo
Sevon Reino
Sevon Raimo
Rinta-Keturi Jonna
Pitkédnen Jorma
Peltola Mika

Niemi Tiina

Myller Roope
Murtomaki Antti
Leinonen Kalevi
Lalli Anette
Kaunisto Moona
Hakala Sonja
Eskola Lauri
Ylilauri Veikka
Vdlitalo Jani
Sompinmaki Jorma
Po6kka Tia

Multala Antti
Lindberg Ella
Koistinen Anu
Keisala Johanna
KASANEN Markus
Kallio-Kénno6 Jarno
Kaljuvee Rando
Héstman Glenn
Héarkénen Jukka
Soininen Ulla
Snellman Per
Loukkaanhuhta Kalle
Leskeléd Riina
Karna Heimo
Kujala Eeli
Kostiainen Timo
KAUHAJARVI Juho
KALLIOMAKI Saku

seinadjoen Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas

Isonkyron Metsastys- ja Ampumaseura
Halikon Hakoniskat
Riihimaen Kisko

Kauhavan Wisa

Kalvian Tarmo

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtéjat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Enon Kisa-pojat

Hollolan Urheilijat-46
Soisalon Ampumahiihtajat
Riihimaen Kisko
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Riihimaen Kisko

Oulun Hiihtoseura

Oulun Hiihtoseura

Jurvan Urheilijat

Halikon Hakoniskat

Jurvan Urheilijat

Isonkyron Metsastys- ja Ampumaseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Ahtérin Seudun Ampuijat
Ahtérin Seudun Ampujat
Oulun Hiihtoseura

Loimaan Jankko

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Loimaan Jankko

Saloisten Reipas

Oulun Hiihtoseura

seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Hdéytidisen Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Riihimaen Kisko

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Hdéytidisen Urheilijat
Kauhajoen Karhu
Aavasaksan Urheilijat

IF Fyren

Saloisten Reipas

Hoytidisen Urheilijat

Larsmo IF

Kauhajoen Karhu
Haapajarven Kiilat
Kuhmo-Ski

Oulun Hiihtoseura

Kuikan Kisailijat

Kauhajoen Karhu
Kauhajoen Karhu

16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354,
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.

Harjula Vesa
Demkov Deivid
Sirvio lida
Nurmenrinta Rita
Leskinen Krista
Kuntola Keijo
Jarvinen Martti
Huikko Niklas
Ala-Aho Arja
AHOLA Matias
Tarkkanen Matti
Remes Mirjam
Rautianen Satu
Ratamo llkka
Rantanen Reino
Puusaari Aleksi
Piirainen Tapani
MAKELA Pauli
Loytynoja Loviisa
Lahdesmaki Kalle
Leinonen Salla
Lammi Pekka
Kankaanpaa Jussi
Holmi Lauri
Hanhisalo Mauri
Hakala Ansa
Selenius Andreas
Savioja Reijo
Salminen Antti
Parnanen Paivi
Pera Tapio
Mikkonen Jani
Linnea Halonen
KYNTAJA Ville
Korjonen Aimo
KAUNISTO Oskari
Juntunen Keijo
Junttanen Jari
Jauhiainen Vesa
Hydki Lauri
VUORINEN Anniina
Visti Jaakko
Sallinen Jouko
Savolainen Paivi
Savolainen Annika
Olkkonen Pekka
Nyfors Amanda
Nevala Matias
Laaksonen Suvi
Hautala Maiju

Lapin Biathlon Tokka
Aavasaksan Urheilijat
Sotkamon Jymy
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Kurikan Ryhti
Kangasniemen Kalske
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Laihian Luja

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Jurvan Urheilijat

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Aanekosken Huima
Halikon Hakoniskat
Kangasalan Kisa
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Kuhmo-Ski

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtéja
Saloisten Reipas
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Hdéytidisten Urheilijat
Kauhajoen Karhu
Seinajoen Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Halikon Hakoniskat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Osterby Sportklubb
Sakylan Urheilijat
Kangasalan Kisa
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Kurikan Ryhti
Kuhmo-Ski

Narpes Kraft Biathlon
Kymin Koskenpojat
Vehnian Visa

Loimaan Jankko
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtéjat
Loimaan Jankko
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Kuikan Kisailijat

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Sakylan Urheilijat
Luhangan Ampujat
Larsmo IF

Seinéjoen Hiihtoseura
Halikon Hakoniskat
Vahankyron Viesti
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399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424.
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434,
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
442.
443,
444,
445,
446.
447.
448.

HAKALA Juuso
Soloviev Vasilii
Simola Ville

Siiri Silvasti

Puputti Tuomas
Nikkanen Nea
Nevala Kirsi
Makarainen Jaakko
LAITINEN Henri
Kainulainen Matti
Joukas Oskari
Heinonen Juha-Matti
Berg Krista
Mattsson Fredrik
VILJAKAINEN Janne
Tiitola Tuuli
Sormunen Pertti
Sihvonen Hannu
Savonmaki Tuomo
Salonen Juho
RYTI Roosa
Rehnstrém Dennis
Nuuttila Sami
Niemi Kristiina
Matalamaki Jyri
Kuokkanen Kari
Juthstrém Mats
Hautaniemi Juha
Hauhia Teemu
GRANLUND Jonas
Augustson Terttu
Arovainio Petteri
Vehvildinen Antti
Tuomisto Mikko
Simola Teemu
Serdiukov Artiom
Rajala Jarkko
Pdysti Karoliina
POKELA Kirsi

Pitkédkangas Pirjo-Marja

Oksanen Kaino
Maunumaki Pasi
LAUTAMAKI Matias
KYNTAJA Linda
Héijer Kimmo
Hirvonen Emma
Heinikainen Timo
FLOOR Emmi
Antikainen Teemu
Vaahtio Matias

Karkoélan Kisa-veikot
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kymin Koskenpojat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Osterby Sportklubb
Ahveniston ampumahiihtajat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Soisalon Ampumahiihtdjat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Sakylan Urheilijat
Saloisten Reipas
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Larsmo IF

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Kangasalan Kisa
Pilkanmaan Pilke
Kangasniemen Kalske
Riihimaen Kisko
Riihimaen Kisko

Kymin Koskenpojat
Osterby Sportklubb
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Alavieskan Viri

Jurvan Urheilijat
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
IF Fyren

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Seinajoen Hiihtoseura
If Minken

Osterby Sportklubb
Haapajarven Kiilat
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot

Isonkyrén Metsastys- ja Ampumaseura

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Aavasaksan Urheilijat
Ylistaron Kilpaveljet
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Alavieskan Viri

Jalasjarven Jalas

Kuikan Kisailijat

Jurvan Urheilijat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtaja
Kymin Koskenpojat

Halikon Hakoniskat
Kangasniemen Kalske
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Kuikan Kisailijat

Kurikan Ryhti

Ulvilan Ura
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449.
450.
451.
452.
453.
454,
455.
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
469.
470.
471.
472.
473.
474.
475.
476.
477.
478.
479.
480.
481.
482.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.
488.
489.
490.
491.
492.
493.
494,
495.
496.
497.
498.

Tulonen Anna
Tiikkaja Erkki

Raty Marit

Pitkédnen Oskari
Pajunen Elisa
Pajunen Eerika
Niemi Markku
Kuvaja Esa

KURU Topi

Kittila Risto

Hols6 Severi
Hamalainen Martti
Hanhioja Oskari
Forsman Lars
Ohman Dan

Viitikko Erkki
Toivola Jouko
Seppéanen Tanja
Sandelin Caroline
Sagulin Jari
SAASTAMOINEN Laura
Saarenpaa Noora
RUUSUNEN Otto
Pykalainen Johanna
Mikkonen Juho-Emil
ARVO Maiju

Abb Emma
Tsupukka Erkki
Sinkko Erik
SAARINEN Mirva
Rinta-Keturi Mira
REPO Juho
Rantahakala Jori
Malkamaki Esko
Luonuansuu Jaakko
Leskela Valtteri
LAAKKONEN Karoliina
KORTELAINEN Jenni
JARVISTO Lauri
Hauhia llari

Hauhia Eija

Abb Alice
Savolainen Sanni
Salonen Timo
Rinta-Keturi Susanna
Peltomaa Jouko
Markkola Emmi
Maijala Meri
Laamanen Jasmin
Kaaria Venla

Osterby Sportklubb
Karkoélan Kisa-veikot
Kauhavan Visa

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Kangasniemen Kalske
Kangasniemen Kalske
Ahtérin Seudun Ampuijat
Suomussalmen Rasti
Simpeleen Urheilijat
Saloisten Reipas
Isonkyron Metsastys- ja Ampumaseura
Kuhmo-Ski

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
IF Fyren

Inga IF

Kauhajoen Karhu
Kokkolan Veikot

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Narpes Kraft Biathlon
Kivijarven Kivekkaat
Sotkamon Jymy
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Kangasalan Kisa
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Saloisten Reipas
Saloisten Reipas
Osterby Sportklubb
Jurvan Urheilijat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Kangasniemen Kalske
Seinajoen Hiihtoseura
Simpeleen Urheilijat
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Kuikan Kisailijat

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Haapajarven Kiilat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Leppéavirran Viri
Seinajoen Hiihtoseura
Seinéjoen Hiihtoseura
Seinajoen Hiihtoseura
Osterby Sportklubb
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtéjat
Seinajoen Hiihtoseura
Kauhajoen Karhu
Karkoélan Kisa-Veikot
Lapin Biathlon Tokka
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Kymin Koskenpojat

P P PP R RPERPRERPRERPNNNDMNDNMNNNNNMNNNDMNNMNNNDMNMNNNNMNDNWLWWWLWWWWLWWWWLWWSPSEPRRPABEPRR>PPPEPEAPEAPEPEPSBH



499.
500.
501.
502.
503.
504.

Koskela Heikki
Klemets Tommy
Jauhiainen Miika
Hydki Sakari
Hanka Monica
Hakaste Oula

Seinajoen Hiihtoseura

IF Fyren

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtéjat
Jalasjarven Jalas
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtéjat
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